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C4 R1 R5R3 R9R7

2200pF 2.15K 2.2 1K 1.50K

57.6K4700pF 1.62K 4.7 2K 3.6K

38.3K

FREQ

330kHZ

500kHZ

R2

73.2K

31.6K

0.39uH

L1

1.1uH

Q1

BSC093N04LSG

RJK0305DPB

BSC016N04LSG

Q2

RJK0330DPB

*

200 OHM

0 OHM

RS2

SEE TABLE FOR
VIN RANGE

SEE TABLE FOR
OUTPUT CURRENT
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CUSTOMER NOTICE
LINEAR TECHNOLOGY HAS MADE A BEST EFFORT TO DESIGN A

CIRCUIT THAT MEETS CUSTOMER-SUPPLIED SPECIFICATIONS;

HOWEVER, IT REMAINS THE CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO

VERIFY PROPER AND RELIABLE OPERATION IN THE ACTUAL

APPLICATION.  COMPONENT SUBSTITUTION AND PRINTED

CIRCUIT BOARD LAYOUT MAY SIGNIFICANTLY AFFECT CIRCUIT

PERFORMANCE OR RELIABILITY.  CONTACT LINEAR

TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS ENGINEERING FOR ASSISTANCE.

THIS CIRCUIT IS PROPRIETARY TO LINEAR TECHNOLOGY AND

SUPPLIED FOR USE WITH LINEAR TECHNOLOGY PARTS.

SCHEMATIC

RB

www.linear.com

VOUT

RUN

MODE

VOUT

INTVCC

VIN

MODE

INTVCC

RUN

VIN

INTVCC

E8

SGND

C4

*

C1
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